
Juvenile

Game # Day Date Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away GameHome Team Away Team Location Field Ball Field Address

1 Sunday 5/18/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Washington WS Strauser Electric  NH-ARB Signs Washington  Barklage
 1220 S Lakeshore Dr

 Washington, Washington

2 Tuesday 5/20/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Hermann 
Hermann KH3 Pressure 

Washing
 NH-ARB Signs Hermann  City Park

 Park Ave

 Hermann, Hermann

3 Wednesday 5/28/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Away @St. Clair STC-VFW post 2482  NH-ARB Signs St. Clair 3
 1452 Iron HIll Rd.

 St. Clair, MO 63077

4 Friday 5/30/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Away @Union UN-CDE Painting  NH-ARB Signs Union  V5
 35 Progress Pkwy

 Union, MO 63084

5 Wednesday 6/4/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  UN-Prototypes New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

6 Tuesday 6/10/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  STC-VFW post 2482 New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

7 Thursday 6/12/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Washington WS Downey Contracting  NH-ARB Signs Washington  Ronsick
 211 High Street

 Washington, MO 63090

8 Sunday 6/15/2025 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Allied Controls  NH-ARB Signs Dutzow  Lower
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342

9 Wednesday 6/18/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  UN-Grus Foundations New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

10 Friday 6/20/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  WS River City Music New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

11 Sunday 6/22/2025 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Away @Marthasville MV - Mentz Foundations  NH-ARB Signs Marthasville 1
 601 S 1st St

 Marthasville, MO 63357

12 Tuesday 6/24/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  STC-Mentor New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

13 Thursday 6/26/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  DZ - Howell Grading New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven

14 Friday 6/27/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-ARB Signs  UN-CDE Painting New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, New Haven
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